Redwood Area Community Center
Men's BB League Standings and Game Results 22-Jan-19

Team
Electric Motor

Thielen Bus/Reding

Player's Club
Duffy's

Kibble Equipment

Game Date
11/18/2018
11/18/2018
11/18/2018
11/25/2018
11/25/2018
11/25/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/9/2018
12/9/2018
12/9/2018
12/16/2018
12/16/2018
12/16/2018
1/6/2019
1/6/2019
1/6/2019
1/13/2019
1/13/2019
1/13/2019
1/20/2019
1/20/2019
1/20/2019
1/20/2019

Start
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:45 PM
7:40 PM

Games
Played

10 9
10 8
10 3
3
2

Wins

10
10

Home

Player's Club
Kibble Equipment
Duffy's

Kibble Equipment
Duffy's

Electric Motor
Player's Club
Duffy's

Electric Motor
Player's Club
Duffy's

Duffy's

Duffy's

Kibble Equipment
Kibble Equipment
Kibble Equipment
Electric Motor
Electric Motor
Electric Motor
Player's Club
Player's Club
Electric Motor
Kibble Equipment
Duffy's

Kibble Equipment

Losses
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Losses
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Points
For

772
650
702
477
598

Ties Forfeits
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Visitor

Thielen Bus/Reding Insur.

Electric Motor
Electric Motor

Thielen Bus/Reding Insur.

Player's Club
Player's Club
Kibble Equipment

Thielen Bus/Reding Insur.
Thielen Bus/Reding Insur.
Thielen Bus/Reding Insur.

Kibble Equipment
Electric Motor
Player's Club
Electric Motor

Thielen Bus/Reding Insur.

Duffy's
Player's Club

Thielen Bus/Reding Insur.

Duffy's
Kibble Equipment

Thielen Bus/Reding Insur.

Player's Club

Thielen Bus/Reding Insur.
Thielen Bus/Reding Insur.

Duffy's
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Points
Against

593
610
729
543
724

Points
47
89

115
62
61
71
63

7
73
67
81

7
63
93
73
98
75
66
60
80

102
72
82
71

7

Point
Diff.

179
40
-27
-66

-126

Team
Points

N WWwo ©

Page 1 of 1
Printed 22-Jan-19, 01:40 PM



