## **Redwood Area Community Center**

Men's BB League Standings and Game Results 22-Jan-19

	Games		ΟΤ			Points	Points	Team	Point		
Team		Played	Wins	Losses	Losses	Ties	Forfeits	For	Against	Points	Diff.
Electric Motor		10	9	1	0	0	0	772	593	9	179
Thielen Bus/Reding		10	8	2	Õ	Õ	0	650	610	8	40
Player's Club		10	3	7	Õ	0	0 0	702	729	3	-27
Duffy's		10	3	7	0	0	0	477	543	3	-66
Kibble Equipment		10	2	8	0	0	0	598	724	2	-126
		10	2	0	0	0	0	090	124	2	-120
Game Date	Start	Home			Points	Visito	r		Points		
11/18/2018	5:00 PM	Player's Club			74	Thielen Bus/Reding Insur.			47		
11/18/2018	5:50 PM	Kibble Equipment			60	Electric Motor			89		
11/18/2018	6:45 PM	Duffy's			48	Electric Motor			115		
11/25/2018	5:00 PM	Kibble Equipment			49	Thielen Bus/Reding Insur.					
11/25/2018	5:50 PM	Duffy's			57	Player's Club			61		
11/25/2018	6:45 PM				87	Player's Club			71		
12/2/2018 5:00 PM		Player's Club			77	Kibble Equipment			63		
12/2/2018 5:50 PM		Duffy's			0	Thielen Bus/Reding Insur.			7		
12/2/2018 6:45 PM		Electric Motor			69	Thielen Bus/Reding Insur.					
12/9/2018 5:00 PM		Player's Club			65	Thielen Bus/Reding Insur.					
12/9/2018 5:50 PM		Duffy's			80 0	Kibble Equipment			81		
12/9/2018			Duffy's			Electric Motor			7		
12/16/2018	5:00 PM	Duffy's			66		Player's Club		63 93		
12/16/2018	5:50 PM	Kibble Equipment			68		Electric Motor				
12/16/2018 6:45 PM		Kibble Equipment			55	Thielen Bus/Reding Insur.			73		
1/6/2019	5:00 PM	Kibble Equipment		64	Duffy's			98			
1/6/2019	5:50 PM	Electric Motor		83	Player's Club			75			
1/6/2019	6:45 PM	Electric Motor		78	Thielen Bus/Reding Insur.			66			
1/13/2019	5:00 PM	Electric Motor		74	Duffy's			60			
1/13/2019	5:50 PM	Player's Club		63	Kibble Equipment			80			
1/13/2019	6:45 PM	Player's Club		81	Thielen Bus/Reding Insur.			102			
1/20/2019	5:00 PM	Electric Motor		77	Player's Club			72			
1/20/2019	5:50 PM	Kibble Equipment			78	Thielen Bus/Reding Insur.					
1/20/2019	6:45 PM	Duffy's		61	Thielen Bus/Reding Insur.			71			
1/20/2019	7:40 PM	Kibble Ed	quipment		0	Duffy's	5		7		

Powered by MaxEnterprise®, a product of Maximum Solutions, Inc. (2013 A1Y.04)

Page 1 of 1 Printed 22-Jan-19, 01:40 PM